SNAI SHAREHOLDER TRUST

WHAT IS DIRECT DEPOSIT?

Direct Deposit is an electronic funds transfer service that automatically deposits your paycheck into your bank account on pay day. Your account(s) can be located at almost any financial institution nationwide. Direct Deposit of your check is safe, reliable, and completely confidential.

WHEN WILL DIRECT DEPOSIT START?

This Direct Deposit option is specifically for dividend distribution if/when a dividend is declared by the Board of Directors during a formal Board Meeting. The date will be based on the approval of the Board once declared based on the Seldovia Native Association, Inc. Dividend Policy that is in place.

AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT

I hereby authorize SNAI Shareholder Trust to initiate automatic deposits to my account at the financial institution name below. I also authorize SNAI Shareholder Trust to make withdrawals from this account that a credit entry is made in error.

Further, I agree not to hold the SNAI Shareholder Trust responsible for any delay or loss of funds due to incorrect and/or incomplete information supplied by me or by my financial institution or due to an error on the part of my financial institution in depositing funds to my account.

This agreement will remain in effect until SNAI Shareholder Trust receives a written notice of cancellation from me or my financial institution, or until I submit a new Direct Deposit Form to the Finance Department.

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Name of Financial Institution: 9-Digit Routing Number:	 Checking	Saving	
Account Number:			
Date of Birth*:			
Print Full Name:			
Authorized Signature:	 Date:		

*Note: Date of Birth information will solely be used for SNAI internal verification only.

Please attach a voided check and return this form to SNAI Shareholder Trust. This will be used to verify the name, bank routing number and account number.

John Doe, 123 Shady Lane, Yourtown, AA 12345	-	-0	Date:	3256
Pay to the order of .			\$	— Dollars
Your Savings&Loan Anywhere USA, For	-1			- Dottars
1: 234567890 1:	343949349 *	II" 3256 II"		
9-Digit Routing	Account	Check Number (Do not include		

Scan or take a photo of completed form and voided check then email to info@snai.com